
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC;
Legal Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201107010001
91730

07/01/2011
10:07:26

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201107010001
91740

07/01/2011
10:07:27

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHCITY
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201109190002
76600

09/19/2011
11:55:28

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTHLAKE
PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M FIFTH
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20080731000
309270

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201110060002
98260

10/06/2011
02:30:14

SOUTHLAKE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHCITY
BANK

42 105 Instr
#:20110701000
191740

Lot#:150
Blk:2500
Book:42
Pg:105
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M


