Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107010001 91730	07/01/2011 10:07:26	SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS II LLC						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201107010001 91740	07/01/2011 10:07:27	SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHCITY BANK						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201109190002 76600	09/19/2011 11:55:28	SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTHLAKE PARK A CONDOMINIU M FIFTH AMENDMENT					Instr #:20080731000 309270	Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201110060002 98260	10/06/2011 02:30:14	SOUTHLAKE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHCITY BANK			42	105	Instr #:20110701000 191740	Lot#:150 Blk:2500 Book:42 Pg:105 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M